NO O WN =

bamunus

Ecuna
TpeHuHa
XKuxapesa
Kprokosa
Bacunbes
TpaHko8
Manbuyesa

Nmsa Omyecmeo

Lapbs OrnezosHa
Mapus HukonaeeHa
AnéHa ArnekceesHa
AnuHa AnekcaHOposHa
Apmém [eHucosuy
Eezenul Makcumosuy
TambsiHa AHOpeesHa

Knacc

11
11
11
10
11
11
11



O6pa3oeamenbHasi op2aHuU3auusi

Llikona 87
MQY CLU Ne77
CpedHsisi wkona 87
MBOY "TumHa3susi Ne 4 2. Benbcka"
MQOY CLl 62 a. Slpocnaens
CpeOHssi wkona 81
MOY JlyquHckas CLU AMP

Konuyecmeo npaeunbHbIx
omeemoe

50
50
44
35
56
40
56

lpoyeHm
npaeusibHbIX
omeemos (%)
89,29
89,29
78,57
62,5
100
71,43
100
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